
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Sastry V. V. S. K. M 8/10/1951 4859 Renewal Pending AP Main
2 Kr. Singh L. Hemanta M 7/1/1954 8962 Active ASM Main
3 Deepak Rajankar M 2/17/1954 36132 Active CG Main
4 Khadak Bahadur Singh M 1/10/1953 5427 Active CG Main
5 Kailash Prabhakar M 5/15/1954 6849 Active CHG Main
6 Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 Active CHG Main
7 Maharaj Krishan M 1/17/1953 30774 Active DLI Main
8 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI Main
9 Pradeep Dhond M 6/8/1954 11059 Active GOA Main
10 Vitorino Silvestre Do Rego Miguel M 12/31/1954 33396 Active GOA Main
11 Kashinath Jalmi M 10/18/1953 20034 Renewal Pending GOA Main
12 Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA Main
13 Aravind Joshi M 6/10/1951 5010 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
14 Narsinhbhai Tandel P. M 6/2/1952 22837 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
15 Ravinder Nath Kalra M 9/4/1954 28222 Renewal Pending HAR Main
16 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 Active J&K Main
17 Ganesh Prasad M 1/2/1953 11114 Active JAR Main
18 Abdul Latheef Aliyaru Kunju M 4/30/1954 19661 Active KER Main
19 Philip Bency M 8/24/1954 22574 Active KER Main
20 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 Active KTK Main
21 M. Lalu Machettira M 3/15/1951 42975 Active KTK Main
22 Shaukat Noormohd M 12/10/1953 10940 Renewal Pending MAH Main
23 Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 Active MNP Main
24 Abel R.S. M 10/2/1953 14293 Renewal Pending MNP Main
25 Ashok Jaiswar M 1/6/1951 9118 Renewal Pending MP Main
26 Gurbax Singh Juneja M 1/7/1954 28533 Renewal Pending MP Main
27 Bendangnukshi Jamir M 3/1/1952 5504 Renewal Pending NAG Main
28 Jai Prakash Dhand M 9/1/1953 33399 Active PNB Main
29 Narinder Sharma M 12/22/1954 5404 Active PNB Main
30 Mahaveer Singh Bhati M 6/16/1952 38250 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
31 Navin Choudhary M 4/5/1952 11432 Active RAJ Main
32 Raj Kumar Kothari M 1/4/1950 40542 Active RAJ Main
33 Robin Rai M 3/3/1951 11139 Active SKM Main
34 Elangovan S. M 12/12/1954 35203 Active TN Main
35 Veera Venkata Appa Rao Bojja M 6/20/1954 45815 Active TS Main
36 Bhaskara Rao Rayapati M 1/9/1953 53240 Active TS Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 Arun Kakkar M 5/16/1953 11500 Active UP Main
38 Anil Mehrotra M 12/6/1952 9270 Active UP Main
39 Bharat Bhushan Gupta M 8/6/1950 7077 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 70 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Nagi Reddy Karri M 9/29/1953 32236 Active AP
2 Sudhir Rege M 3/31/1950 20634 Active CG
3 Ashwani Bhola M 11/15/1951 33550 Renewal Pending DLI
4 Abraham Kuriakose M 7/23/1952 5151 Active KER
5 S. Lucas Anthony M 11/4/1954 37283 Active KTK
6 Mahabaleswara Bhatta M 2/4/1954 21953 Active KTK
7 Srinivasan D. M 8/13/1953 14183 Active KTK
8 Prakash G. M 6/26/1954 46350 Active KTK
9 Puttaraj M.S. M 5/8/1951 23132 Active KTK
10 Venkatachalaiah V. M 2/28/1953 10219 Active KTK
11 Sanjay Dixit M 3/19/1951 48782 Active MAH
12 Pradeep Jain M 11/19/1950 54819 Active MAH
13 Ratnakar Joshi M 1/6/1952 40479 Renewal Pending MAH
14 Rammohan Kashikar M 8/22/1952 32423 Active MAH
15 Ramesh Lawangare M 7/13/1954 31770 Active MAH
16 Umesh Natekar M 7/10/1954 38294 Active MAH
17 Shamsher Singh Yadav M 1/6/1954 49475 Renewal Pending MP
18 Deenanath Bhargava M 9/10/1948 53753 Active RAJ
19 Jai Prakash Bhatt M 9/29/1952 5242 Active RAJ
20 Lakshmana Swamy A. M 9/7/1951 33037 Active TN
21 Manohar Rajaram M 8/25/1953 17291 Active TN
22 Venugopalan S. M 11/17/1950 22547 Active TN
23 Rajan Sugirthpandian Siromani M 6/13/1951 5495 Active TN
24 Sudhir Kumar Goel M 7/25/1954 23605 Active UP
25 Rajendra Bahadur Mishra M 11/16/1954 56878 Active UP
26 Madan Charan Srivastava M 7/1/1954 36338 Active UP
27 Hoshiyar Singh Tarkar M 2/3/1953 17261 Active UP
28 Ashok Kumar Verma M 5/21/1953 56756 Active UP
29 Tara Singh Danu M 2/27/1952 53808 Renewal Pending UTR
30 Vinay Vishnoi M 7/8/1954 23624 Active UTR
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Dr.Kiran Chanan M HAR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Bharati Prasad F 6/24/1952 57090 Active CG Main
2 Anita Kothiala F 8/19/1953 44758 Active GUJ Main
3 Jessie Philip F 3/7/1951 23150 Active KER Main
4 Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 Active KER Main
5 Madhu Gupta F 11/23/1952 6864 Active KTK Main
6 Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 Active KTK Main
7 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 Active TS Main
8 N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 Active TS Main
9 Punita Nagalia F 7/22/1952 7073 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 70 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Maria Ingrid D&Apos;Sa F 8/12/1954 23270 Active MAH
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Krishnamurthy G. M 10/1/1953 17280 Renewal Pending AP Main

Sastry V. V. S. K. M 8/10/1951 4859 Renewal Pending AP Main
2 Sudhir Rege M 3/31/1950 20634 Active CG Main

Khadak Bahadur Singh M 1/10/1953 5427 Active CG Main
3 Romesh Chandra Grover M 11/18/1950 32725 Active DLI Main

Maharaj Krishan M 1/17/1953 30774 Active DLI Main
4 Jeffrey D&Apos;Souza M 9/16/1954 14148 Active GOA Main

Kailash Prabhakar M 5/15/1954 6849 Active CHG Main
5 Pradeep Dhond M 6/8/1954 11059 Active GOA Main

Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA Main
6 Vitorino Silvestre Do Rego Miguel M 12/31/1954 33396 Active GOA Main

Donato Vas M 10/26/1954 28570 Renewal Pending GOA Main
7 Devender Jain M 9/16/1953 53369 Renewal Pending HAR Main

Ravinder Nath Kalra M 9/4/1954 28222 Renewal Pending HAR Main
8 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 Active J&K Main

Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 Active CHG Main
9 Abdul Latheef Aliyaru Kunju M 4/30/1954 19661 Active KER Main

Cleflend Mendez M 11/24/1953 5155 Active KER Main
10 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 Active KTK Main

M. Lalu Machettira M 3/15/1951 42975 Active KTK Main
11 Puttaraj M.S. M 5/8/1951 23132 Active KTK Main

Ashok Sharma M 8/18/1950 47459 Renewal Pending CG Main
12 Vivek Joshi M 2/21/1952 23195 Renewal Pending MAH Main

Tejinder Singh M 8/6/1954 23383 Active MAH Main
13 Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 Active MNP Main

Rajen Singh Ningombam M 4/5/1954 19854 Active MNP Main
14 Ashok Jaiswar M 1/6/1951 9118 Renewal Pending MP Main

Shamsher Singh Yadav M 1/6/1954 49475 Renewal Pending MP Main
15 Prabodh Kumar Pal M 10/2/1950 17206 Active ORI Main

Rama Chandra Sethy M 8/23/1950 17191 Active ORI Main
16 Jai Prakash Dhand M 9/1/1953 33399 Active PNB Main

Narinder Sharma M 12/22/1954 5404 Active PNB Main
17 Navin Choudhary M 4/5/1952 11432 Active RAJ Main

Rajendra Kothari M 11/9/1950 56865 Active RAJ Main
18 Kailasam Gajula M 6/20/1953 20472 Active TS Main

Bhaskara Rao Rayapati M 1/9/1953 53240 Active TS Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Arun Kakkar M 5/16/1953 11500 Active UP Main

Anil Mehrotra M 12/6/1952 9270 Active UP Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 70 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Sapan Kumar Banerji M 9/22/1954 8956 Renewal Pending CG

Mahabaleswara Bhatta M 2/4/1954 21953 Active KTK
2 Ashwani Bhola M 11/15/1951 33550 Renewal Pending DLI

Kashinath Jalmi M 10/18/1953 20034 Renewal Pending GOA
3 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI

Surendar Sing Pundir M 9/6/1951 6967 Active UTR
4 Oommen George Kattapuram M 5/6/1950 11546 Active KER

Philip Bency M 8/24/1954 22574 Active KER
5 Vinod Dharap M 3/24/1950 9622 Active MAH

Sanjay Dixit M 3/19/1951 48782 Active MAH
6 Rammohan Kashikar M 8/22/1952 32423 Active MAH

Rajiv Parikh M 12/20/1954 48845 Renewal Pending MAH
7 Ramesh Lawangare M 7/13/1954 31770 Active MAH

Umesh Natekar M 7/10/1954 38294 Active MAH
8 Bendangnukshi Jamir M 3/1/1952 5504 Renewal Pending NAG

Abel R.S. M 10/2/1953 14293 Renewal Pending MNP
9 Deenanath Bhargava M 9/10/1948 53753 Active RAJ

Brij Mohan Kardwal M 1/14/1946 32753 Active RAJ
10 Jai Prakash Bhatt M 9/29/1952 5242 Active RAJ

Sagar Gian M 12/15/1952 11507 Active HAR
11 Lakshmana Swamy A. M 9/7/1951 33037 Active TN

Pradeep Kumar Krishnadas M 3/9/1954 21669 Active TN
12 Elangovan S. M 12/12/1954 35203 Active TN

Venkatachalaiah V. M 2/28/1953 10219 Active KTK
13 Jaganathan M.S. M 7/29/1954 19948 Active TN

Rajan Sugirthpandian Siromani M 6/13/1951 5495 Active TN
14 Veera Venkata Appa Rao Bojja M 6/20/1954 45815 Active TS

Nagi Reddy Karri M 9/29/1953 32236 Active AP
15 Sudhir Kumar Goel M 7/25/1954 23605 Active UP

Madan Charan Srivastava M 7/1/1954 36338 Active UP
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Ashok Mihsra M BHR Main

Inderpal Verma M BHR Main
2 Ajit Singh M JAR Main

Ganesh Prasad M 1/2/1953 11114 Active JAR Main
3 Prakash G. M 6/26/1954 46350 Active KTK

Hl Ramakrishna M KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 70 - Exclude
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Vivek Joshi M 2/21/1952 23195 Renewal Pending MAH Main

Tejinder Singh M 8/6/1954 23383 Active MAH Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 Active TS Main

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 Active TS Main
2 Punita Nagalia F 7/22/1952 7073 Active UTR Main

Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 Active KER Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 70 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Maria Ingrid D&Apos;Sa F 8/12/1954 23270 Active MAH

Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 Active KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 N Sarala Devi F AP Main

Sarala Devi N F AP Main
2 Madhu Gupta F 11/23/1952 6864 Active KTK

Usha Hedge F KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI Main

Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 Active TS Main
2 Aravind Joshi M 6/10/1951 5010 Renewal Pending GUJ Main

Anita Kothiala F 8/19/1953 44758 Active GUJ Main
3 Sagar Gian M 12/15/1952 11507 Active HAR Main

Pushpa Dewan F 1/26/1952 56922 Active HAR Main
4 Cleflend Mendez M 11/24/1953 5155 Active KER Main

Jessie Philip F 3/7/1951 23150 Active KER Main
5 Puttaraj M.S. M 5/8/1951 23132 Active KTK Main

Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 Active KTK Main
6 Surendar Sing Pundir M 9/6/1951 6967 Active UTR Main

Punita Nagalia F 7/22/1952 7073 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 70 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Abdul Latheef Aliyaru Kunju M 4/30/1954 19661 Active KER

Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 Active KER
2 Mahabaleswara Bhatta M 2/4/1954 21953 Active KTK

Madhu Gupta F 11/23/1952 6864 Active KTK
3 Leroy D&Apos;Sa M 10/12/1953 11510 Active MAH

Maria Ingrid D&Apos;Sa F 8/12/1954 23270 Active MAH
4 Ashok Sharma M 11/28/1952 9025 Active MAH

Sucheta Chitre F 10/17/1953 9009 Active MAH
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 N.Rajendra Prasad M AP Main

Sarala Devi N F AP Main
2 Kaveri Ghosh BHR Main

Ashok Mishra BHR Main
3 Prakash G. M 6/26/1954 46350 Active KTK

Usha Hedge F KTK
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